Revised 11/13/2G09

CONTRACT SYNOPSIS CHART

SYSFURNOQ7

Tof8

Vendor/Contract Number/iContact

Information Manufacturer Model/Line/ Product Catalog ldentifier Discount %
ACCESS
SYSFURNG7A
_|Becky Marsden. Flex-Y-Plan Modular Furniture Products 4112004 50%
Address: 4108 MacCorkle Avenue, SE Factors Desking System
Charleston, WY 25304 Alternative Medular
Surround Private Office
_iPhone# : 304-340-4288 Flex-Y-Plan Emphasys/Alternatives 41172004 50%
_|Fax# : 304-340-4203 Flex-Y-Pian Sysiem 4 41172004 50%
Toll Free# ; 800-442-2445 Flex-v-Flan Paiisade Ai3004 56%
Email: Bmarsden@accesswy.com Flex-Y~-Plan Quick Ship - Emphasys/Factors 41172004 50%
Fiex-Y-Fan CME Case Works 8/1/20086 S0%
Laber Rate
L $30/hr WORKSTREAM Premier Series 6/1/2006 50%
Design Fee Desking System
$30/hr
HAMILTON SORTER _ {8ysterms Furniture 6/1/2008 50%

SITMATIC Business Sealing 01/14/2004 ver. 1.2 50%
CAPITOL BUSINESS INTERIORS
SYSFURNOTB
Confract Ceordinator: AlS MWALL / ADZ | MATRIX 2009 55 0%
Kelli Bragg AlS DIVl 2009 55.0%
Address: 711 Indiana Avenue INDIANA INDIANA SUPPLEMENT 3M5/2009 52.0%
Charleston, WY 25302 INDIANA INDIANA PRICE LIST 3/15/2009 52.0%
GLOBAL DESKS, TABLES AND FILING 10/1/2008 52.0%
Phonet# ; 304-343-7551 GLOBAL SEATING 10/1/2008 82.0%
Faxs ; 304-346-3350 EVOLVE EVOLVE 1/1/2088 52,0%
Toll Free# ; 1-800-628-7880 GLOBAL GLOBALCARE 10/1/2008 40,0% 3
_{Email:_kbragg@ntelos.net ST. TIMOTHY ST, TIMOTHY 5/12/2008 50.0% B
ST. TIMOTHY SUPPLEMENTAL 6/15/2009 50.0%
_ ST, TIMOTHY ASAP QUICK SHIP 5M19/2008 50.0%
Labor Rate: LACASSE OFFICE FURNITURE SOLUTIONS 411/2009 47,0%
$30/hr LACASSE QUORUM CONFERENCING 9/1/2008 47.0%
kkkkkkk Design Fee; LACASSE MORPHEO 97112008 47.0%
$30/nr LACASSE UNITED CHAIR 11142009 50,0%
LACASSE NVISION 9/1/2008 50,0%
MAGNUSON GROUP  |MAGNUSON GROUP 711/2009 30.0%
RIGHT ANGLE ERGONOMIC PRODUCTS 1/1/2008 £0,0%
HON BASYX UPDATE 2120/2008 30.0%
HON BASYX 7/5/2009 30,0% o
HON GROUP PRICE LIST 10/1/2008 45.0%
HAWORTH LIFESPAGE USA 10/14/2008 + 5% 1B0%
HAWORTH CASEGOODSIFILES AND STORAGE 10/1/2008 57.0%
HAWORTH COMPGSE 10/1/2009 62.0%
HAWORTH MASTERS SERIES 8/1/2008 50.0%
HAWORTH TECRETETEG BASE 81172608 0.0%
HAWORTH VOICE AND DATA 8/30/2008 0.0%
HAWORTH SEATING 5/29/2008 57.0%
HAWORTH SEATING/WOOD ONLY *** 5/29/2008 + 4% 50.0%
HAWORTH SEATING/ZODY ONLY *** 5/29/2009 + 4% 52.0%
HAWORTH TRANSITIONAL 4/1/2008 50,0%
HAWORTH UNIGROUP TOO 8/1/2008 70.0%
HAWORTH TABLES 3/1/2009 45.0%
HAWORTH RACE 9/1/2008 57.0%
) HAWORTH LEGS 09/30/2008 + 4% 30.0%
UNIGROUP 100 (FULL WEOD
HAWORTH PRODUCT) 81142008 45.0%
GRIGROUP TOO (JUMPSTUFF /
) HAWORTH KEYBOARD TRAYS) 8/1/2008 45.0%
HAWORTH PATTERNS 8/1/2008 450%
HAWORTH LOCKS 8/30/2008 +4% 30.0%
HAWORTH ENHANCED PREMISE ! MOXIE 8/1/2008 70.0%
HAWORTH WOOD CASEGOODS 47172008 50.0%
HAWORTH ALL PRICE £1STS RUSH PRODUCT » 8/1/2008 & 8/30/2008 50.0%
ERGDGENSIS BODYBUILT ERGONOMIC SEATING 10/17/2008 50.0% o

“ DENOTES THAT ALL, HAWORTH PRODUCT THAT IS AVA

ILABLE ON RUSH IS DISCQUNTED A

T 50% OFF OF LIST PR

THE QUICK SHIP PRODUCT IS NOTED IN PRICE LISTS BY A BLACK DIAMOND.

w DENOTES THAT THIS PORTION WITHIN THE PRICE LIST i8 AT A DIFFERENT DISCOUNT

ALL FILE CABINETS ON THiS CONTRACT ARE GRADE A,




Revised 11/13/2009

CONTRACT SYNOPSIS CHART

SYSFURNO7

2ofd

Vendor/Contract Number/Contact

Information Manufacturer Model/Line/ Product Catalog ldentifier Discount %
l
CONTEMPORARY GALLERIES
SYSFURNO7C
Contract Coordinator: HERMAN MILLER Action Office System August 04, 2008 (CD} 68% ”
Jennifer B, Kirkpatrick HERMAN MILLER Ethospace Sysiem Janurary 01, 2008 (CD) 68%
11210 Smith Street HERMAN MILLER Prospecis System August 04, 2008 (CD) 68%
August 04, 2008 - 45% )
HERMAN MILLER Passage Desking System Published August 2009
Charleston, WV 25301 (€D
August 04, 2008 ~ 45%
HERMAN MILLER Resolve System Published Qctober
2009(CD)
August 04, 2008 - 48%
HERMAN MILLER Meridian 5000 Series Furniture Published October
Phone# : {304) 344-1231% 2008{CD)
. August 04, 2008 - 45%
HERMAN MILLER My Studio Environments Publishad September
_iFadt : (304) 344-1262 2008 (CD)
August D4, 2008 - 68%
HERMAN MILLER Viva Interiors Published August 2008
{Toll Free# ; (80C) 292-6984 {CD)
______ Email; jbicontgal@netscape net HERMAN MILLER Eames Desk & Sterage Uniis August 04, 2008 (CD) 35% N
August 04, 2008 - 53% '
HERMAN MILLER BE Coliection Published September
2008 (CD)
HERMAN MILLER Arrio Teardrop Table August D4, 2008 (CD) 64%
August 04, 2008 - 68%
HERMAN MILLER Avive Table Collection Published September
Labor Rate: $30.0C /KR 20008 (CDY
August 04, 2008 - 40%
HMERMAN MILLER CLT Tables Published June 2009
Weekend/afier 5PM - $45.00/MR (CD)
August 04, 2008 - 48%
HERMAN MILLER Eames Tables Published September
__|Design Fee: $30.00 /HR 2008 (CL)
August 04, 2008 - 60%
HERMAN MILLER Q-Tables Published August 2008
{cO)
August 04, 2008 - 35%
HERMAN MILLER Occasional Tables Published October
2009(CD)
HERMAN MILLER Burdick Group Tables August 04, 2008 (CD) 48%
August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER The Intersect Portfolio Published August 2000
(<D 43.0%
Intersect product except Celeste & Caper
Seating ~
August 04, 2008 - 40%
HERMAN MILLER Tenneo Storage Published May 2009(C0) .
o August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Quadrant Filing & Storage Published Feburary 2008
\5{8)]
B Guadrant Lateral Fiies (B-Front & F-Front 45%
onl) ~CLASSA e
Guadrant Pedestals (B-Front & F-Front £8%
only} GLASS A
. o August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Tu Fifing & Storage Fublished August 2009 64%
{CD}
HERMAN MILLER Meridian Lateral Files - CLASS A August 04, 2008 (CD) 48%
- August 04, 2005 -
HERMAN MILLER Meridian Pedestals & Pedastools Published November 48%
2009 (CD)
L August D4, 2008 -
Meridian Storage Cases, Bookcases& ; o
HERMAN MiLLER Flex Storage Cabinets Pub!ssZI;%cig ?Elggmber 48% i
u August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Meridian Stackabie Storage Cabinets Fublished November 48%
2089 (CD)
B August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Meridian Storage Towers Published November 48%
2009 (CD)
A — August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Meridian Vertical Files Published November 48%
2009 (CD) _
T - August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Ambi Chairs Published Septamber 53%
2009 (CD) o .
R S August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Aeron Chalrs Published December 45%
2008 (CD) e
e August 04, 2008 -
Published September 48%

HERMAN MILLER

Aside Chairs

2008 (CD)




Revised 11/13/2009 CONTRACT SYNOPSIS CHART 3of8
SYSFURNO7
[
VendorICor;zzc:nr:l:ir::eﬂContact Manufacturer Model/Line/ Product Catalog identifier Discount %
| Augusl 04, 2008 - o
CONTEMPORARY GALLERIES HERMAN MILLER  {Caper Chalrs Published September 45%
|tgont} 2009 (CD)
August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Celeste Seating Published September 45%
2009 (CD}
August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Celle Chairs Published August 2009 45%
I P ©D)
. . August 04, 2008 - "
HERMAN MILLER Classic Sealing Published July 2009 (D) 45%
August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Equa 2 Chairs Published September 53%
_ SR 2008 (CD} N et
August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Ergon 3 Chairs Published Jjune 2009 53%

(o8)]

HERMAN MILLER

Limerick Chairs

August 04, 2008 (CD)

HERMAN MILLER

Mirra Chairs

August 04, 2008 (CD)

HERMAN MILLER

Reaction Chairs

August 04, 2008 (CD)

September 1, 2008 -

HERMAN MILLER Embody Chairs Published June 2008 34%
(D) -
August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Abak Coliection Pubtished October 2009 43%
- (CD)
» HERMAN MILLER cames Hang-it-All Rack Augusi 04, 2008 (CD) 35%
R HERMAN MILLER Fames Molded Plywood Folding Screen August 04, 2008 (CD) __38%
August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Casework Published August 2008 47%
B (CD) e o i
August 04, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER ColStruc System Published August 2009 47%
SN W D) R
August G4, 2008 -
HERMAN MILLER Procedure/Supply Cans Pubfished Janurary 200¢ 10%
e 0 A T
] o GERMAN MILLER EAGLE [EAGLE - MHC Price List January, 2008 + 5% 50%
HERMAN MILLER WALL a0 abie Walls - V-Wail / M-Wa Septernber 04, 2001 (GD) 0%

ALLIANCE
W Coliection Freestanding Tables &
e BAKER Stanchions August 04, 2008 (CD)
- B BRETFORD Basics Retail Pricer Janurary 01,2009 (CD) &
- . BRETFORD liquid Workspace Price tist Janurary 01, 2008 {CD)
BRETFORD Meeting & Training Price List Janurary 01, 2009 {CD) A5%
o o BRETFORD Library Systems Price List Janurary 01, 2009 (CD} | 45%
CAROLINA (81 OFS o roquct Guide June 2, 2008 - Plus 3.5% 37%
company) N e
N o R FiRST OFFICE 2007 Price List November 1, 2609 AB% N
158 Healthy Computing - Pricing Guide November 1, 2009 - Flus 40%
LA Z BOY Business & Heaithcare Pricelist QOctober 15, 2008 48% o
LOEWENSTEIN Pricelist 2007 January 1, 2009 45% e
OFFICE SPECIALTY  {Filing & Storage - CLASS B November 1, 2009 3700%
N OFS Casegoods Price List November1, 2008 | 48%
e QFs Conference Price List November 1, 2009 A%
1 OFS Seating Price List November 1, 2008 48%
OFS Eiaments & Swank November 1, 2009 + 3.5% 48%
B . SITONIT Price List November 1, 2009 . as%h N
SIT ON /T ALLIANCE  |Instant Seating Price List November 2, 2008 (CD) 48%
N VERSTEEL Tables November 1, 2008 + 5% o
~ VERSTEEL Seating January 1, 2008 + 5% 40% L
WORKSTREAM The Workstream Collection Price List October 1, 2009 A8%




Revised $1/13/2009

CONTRACT SYNCPSIS CHART

40f8

SYSFURNOT
C t
Vendor/Contract Nu_mberlContac Manufacturer Modeif.ine/ Product Catalog !dentifier Discount %
Information _

o .
CORPORATE EXPRESS
_ISYSFURNO7D Ligt Order Size |
:_ Coniract Goordinator: ALLSTEEL Systerns and Casegoods 3/05/06 $1 - $50,000

Theresa Jewelt Concensys $50,001 - $100,000 57.3%

Terrace $100,001 ang Above MNegotiable

54443 Duff Dilve

Gincinnati OH 45248

Align 3/G5/06

Reach 2/06/05

Phone: 513-714-5062

Metal & Wood Casegocds 3/05/06

Fax: 513-714-5075

Marbies

Get Set 2/08/05

john.magrini@cexo.com

Tables 3/05/08

t.abor Rate:  $30/hy

Design Fee:  $3C/Hr

List Order Size | |

Wood & Metal Casegoods 3/05/06

. 1
Seating & Accessories 3/05/06 $1- 350,000 52.0% N
Executive Seating $50,001 - $100,000 55.0%

Raptor $100,001 and Above Negoliable

Tolleson Seating

Virage

Trooper

Penduium

Energy

Get Set

SUM

Nimble

Special Seating Models

Ambitien

Relate

“PNOTE: All tems guoted are defivered and instafied.




Revised 11/13/2009

CONTRACT SYNOPSIS CHART

SYSFURNQY

5of8

Vendor/Contract Number/Contact

Information Manufacturer Model/Line/ Product Catalog tdentifier i Discount %
FRANKLIN INTERIORS
SYSFURNQTE
Contract Coordinator: Stealcase Steal Answer Systems Jul-02 50% CD
Garry Pyles - Julie Frum Steel Aveinr Systems ul-08 0% CD
Steel Ellipse Jul-09 50% CD
Suite 600, 2740 Smailman St Steel Montage Systems Jul-08 [ W B
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 Steel Series 9000 Jul-69 50%CD
Steel Seating (not including 462 Leap, Jul-09 T
_iPhone# ; 304-290-3035 464 leap, Think, Cachet) 50% CD -
Stest Seating Exceplions{452 Leap, 464 Jul-09
_iFaxd# : 412-255-4089 leap, Think, Cachet 40% CD
Toll Free# :1-800-371-5001 Steei Storage Jul-09 50% CD
[Email; gpyles@franklininteriors com Pathways Logic Products Jul-08 50% CD
Context Jul-09 50% CD
Wood Casegoods Jul-08 40% CD
e _|Wood Seating Jul-09 40% CD
Labor Rate: _$30.00/ overtime §45.00 Elective Elements 5 Jul-09 40%CD
Design Fee; $30.00 Elective Flemants 6 Jul-09 40% CD
Relevant Jul-08 40% CD
Unison Jul-08 40% CD
Turnstone Jul-08 50% GO
Brayton international Seating, Healthcare Jul-08 43% - CD
Vecta Warndl July 2008 +2.5% 45% - CD
Vecta Seating, Tables Juiy 2008 +2.5% 43% - CD
Metro Seating, Casegoods, Tables Jul-08 43% - CD
i PoiyVison Polyvision Static, Interactive Mar-08 30% - CD
Detais Worktots, COMpUlar ACCESSones Jun-0% 35% - CD B
SofiCare/Nurture Sealing. Tables July 2008 42.5% 40% - CD 7
Fixtures Furniture Sealing, Tables Jan-08 + 4% 45% Price List
~ Zoom Sealing, Tables Jan-0g 45% Price List
Community All Price lists Jan 0B +3% 40% - CD
JSI TERMS & CONDITIONS DO J8l
NOT APPLY Seating, Casegoods, Tables Jan 08 #4% 40% - CD
Smith Systems All Price lists 2009 L3R CD
Great Openings All Price lists Aug-09 50%-C0
- Benchmark Qutdoor price fist Jan-09 35% Price List on file
Chairsftables/bases Jan-09 35% Price List on file
Benches/plantersireceptacies Jan-09 35% Price Listonfile

Natioral Worksurfaces 1 All Price lists December, 2007 50% - CD
) Steiter Partners All Price lists
o Learning Vorks 08 % (CD)
Sp Fables T
G. F. QFFICE FURNITURE 5

SYSFURNOTF
Jennifer Whipkey GF Office Furniture Ltd, 1GFX,CPS Panei Systems 8-1-06 60.0%
525 Steam Plant Rd. GF Office Furniture Ltd. 1Puzzle 1 Puzzle 1 2-08 50.0%
(ailatin, TN 37066 GF Office Furniture Ltd, 1Puzzle 3 Puzzle 3 3-08 60.0%

GF Office Furniture Ltd.  {G3, Tables, Quantum Filing Desks, Tables, Files/ 51.0%
724-934-3679 *All Files and storage are Class A Storage 8~1-08 .
724-934-3689 GF Office Furniture Lid.  |Shuffie,Sidestep, Stomp, & Slide Tempo Seating 12-68 50.0%

1-800-451-4363

GF Office Furnifure Lid,

Turin,Calo, & 40/4

Select Seating 4-08

_|jwhipkeyaf@nauticom. net

C8l Signafures in Fine
Wood

Casegoods, Conferencing, Receplion

0S| 2005

Entire Ling of Wood Veneer

G351 Signatures in Fine
Wood

Casegoods,Conferencing, Reception

O8] New Intraductions

t abor Raie

Entire Line of Laminate

5/6/2008

$30/ hr

Designh Fee:

$3G/hr




Revised 11/13/2009

CONTRACT SYNOPSIS CHART

SYSFURNOY

Gofg

Vendor/Contract Number/Contact

|

. Information Manufacturer Model/Line/ Product i Catalog identifier Discount %
KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL
S8YSFURNOTG
Kimball International Marketing, inc.
D&l
£.B.A. Kimbatl Office
D.B.A, National Office Furniture PLCATA  All inclusive
. ACompany Kimball Office Casegoods & Tables thry October 15, 2009 53%
__iContract Coordinator:
FLPRKS Al Inclusive thru
Kiersten Knies Kimball Office Perks October 15, 2008 -53%
PLSE Allinclugive thru
Address: 1600 Royal Street Kimball Office Seating Qctober 15, 2008 -53%
Jasper, Indiana 47548
PLMF All inclusive thru
Kimball Office Metal Filing - Class B Qctober 15, 2009 ~53%
PLEYS All inclusive thru
Phone# : (800} 482-1618, Ext. 6792 Kimball Office Systems Qctober 15, 2008 -80%
. PLKWIK All inclusive thru
Faxd ; (812) 481-6174 Kimbali Office Kwik Office October 15, 2009 -63%
NPLE All inclugive thru
Toll Free# ; (B00) 482-1618, Ext, 867 National Casegoods and Tables January 19, 2009 -53%
NPLS Al inclusive thru
__{Emaif; memmeons@kimball.com Naticnal Seating January 19, 2009 -58%

“Labor Rate; $30.00 per hour

" IDesign Fee: $230.00 per hour




Revised 11/13/2009 CONTRACT SYNOPSIS CHART 7of8
SYSFURNO7
VendorlCo?:;itr:ItnI::r::eﬂContact Manufacturer Model/Line/ Product Catalog identifier Discount %
|
KRUEGER INTERN'L (Kl}
SYSFURNO7H
Vendor/Contact Information  |Manufacturer Model/Line/Product Catalog |dentifier Discount %
Vendor; System Furniture:
Krueger internationat, inc. Ki Systern 3000 Panel System Ki11388R1, 5202009 50% .
N Ki Wire Worke Panel System Ki-11392, 5/20/2008 O50%
Ki Prosper Panef System Ki-11419, 4/66/2008 50%
KI-11504/KI/PDF/408,
Confract Coordinafor: Ki DBemountable/Genius Wali 9/2009 . _45%
Paul Schuelier Dorm Furniture;
Kl Residence Hall Fumniture KI-11427, 711472009 | 42%
_|Address: Seating:
1330 Believue St ¥l Fixed Seating FSO0BG108WY, 11/1/2008 45% o
__1PO Box 8100 Kl Folding Chairs & Stools KI-11480, 8/28/2009 48%
_iGreen Bay, Wi 54308-8100 Kl Stack & Guest Seating KI-11472, 8/20/2009 48%
K Task Seafing KI-11478, 8/12/2009 48%
Kl Multiple Seating Ki-11483, 6/29/2009 A45%
Kl Lobby & Lounge Seating Kl-11482, 7/30/2009 45%
Fllgs & Storage: Class B
Kl E-Series Flels & Siorage Ki-11498, 8/31/2009 50%
Kl 700 Series Files & Sterage KI-11493, 4/03/2009 50%
Kl All Terrain Files & Storage KI-114G4, 03/31/2008 48%
K SmartTouch Ki~11498, 1/1/2009 50%
Tables, Desks Computer
Fax # Furniture;
. ]920-488-2781 Ki Qccasional Tables KI-114866, 3/31/2009 48%
Ki Contract Tables Ki-11484, 08/29/2009 48%
Toll Free & Ki Falding Tables Ki-11487, 08/29/2009 48%
800-454-9706 Ki Workzone Desking KI-11480, 5/20/2008 5%
Ki 700 Series Desking Ki-11489, 9/14/2009 50%
e Ki Powered Tables KI-11485, 5/1/2009 45% _
" [Email: N K True Desking Systerm KI-11348R1, 5/20/2009 50%
paut.schueller@ki.com Kl Flexible WorkSpace Ki-11394, 3/20/2008 50%
K1 Genesis Desking Ki-11382R4, 5/20/2009 50%
Labor Rate: Ki Kl Wood Casegoods Ki-11475, 6/01/2008 45%
$30.00/hr Ki Uniframe Ki-11385, 00/03/2009 | _45%
KI-11518/KIPDF/S08,
Ki Arigsa . B/26/2009 48%
Kl Accessories Ki-11488, 5/08/2008 50%
Library Furniture )
Design Fee: ‘ Ki Crossroads Ki-11398, 07/14/2009 45%
Miscelianeous:
) KI-11391R1, 80307
. Ki Site Furnishings 712812009 45%
Ki-11481, 3/24/08
Kl Kl Heaithcare 08/19/2009 45%




Revised 11/13/2008 CONTRACT SYNOPSIS CHART 808
SYSFURNO7
Vendor/Contract Number/Contact
information Manufacturer ModeifLine/ Product Catalog identitier Discount %
TRENDWAY —
SYSFURNO7!
__1Keeley Boeve Trendway Corporation  |Choices Pl 260 10/08 0-75,000 List 51%
1Address:PQ Box 9016 75,001 - 150,000 List 52%
13467 Quincy Street 150,001 « 300,000 List 56%
Holland, M| 48422-9016 Cver 300,000 - Negotiabie
_____ Phones : 616-399-3900 Trendway Corporation  iContrada PL 262 10/08 075,000 List 51% |
- 75,001 - 156,600 List 52%
|Fax# : 616-309-0668 450,001 - 300,000 List 56%
Cver 300,000 - Negotiabie
Toll Free# : 1-800-748-0234
‘Trendway Corporation [ Trendwall PL 263 10/08 0-75000 List 45%
_|Email: kboeve@trendway.com 75,001 - 300,000 List 47%
_ Over 300,000 - Negotiable
Labot Rate:
$30/ hri Trendway Corporation {Sealing PL 255 05/06 0 - 9,990,998 List 47%
Design Fee: Trendway Corporation _|Infrinsic PL 261 _10/06 075000 List 51% |
$30/hr 75,001 - 150,000 List 52% |

150,001 - 300,000 List 56%,

Over 300,000 - Negotiabig




